Original ARPA S di o
July 2021 - July 2022 - July 2023 - July 2024 - July 2025 -
ltem Estimate June 2022 June 2023 June 2024 June 2025 June 2026 Allowable Use Category

5 Address Negaive Econoric Impact
5 Pubi Health Expenditure

$ 90,000 | $ 60,000 - |Address Negative Economic Impact
$ 750,000 $ 500,000 - | Address Negative Economic Impact
$ 100,000 | $ - |Address Negative Economic Impact
Address Negative Economic Impact
_ $ 1,000,000 Address Negative Economic Impact
52500 Publ Health Expenditure

School Educational Response | § 2,500,000 - | 1750000 | 750000 Address Negative Economic Impact
Water/Sewer PFAS Upgrades | § 2,000,000 - | 1,000,000 | $ 1,000,000 investin WIS Infrastructure

§ 3,790,000

$ 750,000
$
$

$ -

s - 0s 0 -
|$ 60000 |$ -
|$ 500000f$ -
s - fs -

$ 1,310,000

Endorsed by Select Board - September 2021



Update V2 ARPA S ding Pl
July 2021 - July 2022 - July 2023 - July 2024 - | July 2025 - |
ltem Estimate June 2022 June 2023 June 2024 June 2025 | June 2026 Allowable Use Category

Communicaionsiebsite Upgrades | $ 200000 [$ 50000 |$  100000[5 50000 [§ |5 - [Address Negaive Economic mpac
Gontact Tracing Contingency Funds | $ 100,000 |5 50,000 |$ 25000 |5 25000 5~ |'s |Publc Heall Expendire |
DE| Coordinator /Manager ____|§ 300,000 [ S 60,000 | 50000 |5 80,000 |5 60,000 |5~ |Address Negaive Economic mpac |
Faciies upgrades (o HVAC Sysiems | §  2500000] $  500,000] S 7500005 750000 500,000 | s~ [Adress Negaive Economic Impac
Golden Triangle Economic Recovery | $ 300,000 [$ 50,000 [ 150000 100000~ |'s [Address Negaive Economic Impac
Human/Famil Resources -Study | $ 150000 [$ 50,000 [ 100000[S | | |Address Negaive Economic Impac

Natick Housing Authority Upgrades | § 2500000[8 |5 750000[ 5 1,000,000 |5 750000 | S~ [Address Negaive Econormic Impact
PPE for Schools/Public SafetyTown | § 100000 | § 50,000 [$ 25000 [§ 25000 [8 S [Publc e Ependire
School Educational Response |5 2500000[8 |5 1750000 750000[5 |~ [Address Negaive Econormic Impact
Water/Sevier PFAS Upgrades |5 20000008 2000000]s 8 |5 s [mestnWiSinfmsiucire
ARPATOTAL |5 10650000] 5 28100005 37400005 a7e0000(s aooo]s |

Endorsed by Select Board - December 2021



Proposed V3 ARPA Spending Plan

I I 7 e e e e e
Item 12/2021 712022 June 2022 | June 2023 | June 2024 | June 2025 | June 2026 Allowable Use Category

Communicationsiwebsite Upgrades __[§ 200000]- ___ [s-  [s- |8~ [s- |5~ [Address Negaive Economc mpact|
Contact Tracing Contingercy Funds | _100000[$ 50000 [$- |5 25000[s 25000[$- |- [Pubic eah Bpendire
DEl Coordinator / Manager |5 300000] $ _300,000[S- |5 90,0005 900005 90000 | $ 0,000 |Address Negaiive Economic mpac
Facifiies upgrades to HVAC Systems | § 2500000 | § 82,250 [$- | % 322505 [s-— |5~ [mfastwone
Golden Triangle Economic Recovery __[§ 300000] 8- [s- 8- |8~ [8- [~ [Adress Negaive Economic mpact|
Fuman/Famiy Resources - Study ____|§ 150000(8- [~ |8 s [s— |5 |Address Negative Economic Impact

Natck Housing Authority Upgrades | 2500000 [s— [~ s~ 8- [s-T's-[AGdress Negalive Economic Impac]
PPE for Schools/Public Safety/Town |6 _1o0000]s— - s~ [s-  [s-  [s— |PubicHealh Empondire |
Public Safely - Advocate Clinican (NEW) [ 6 - |'s 50000 [6- |5 So000[s- [s- |5 [Publc Healh Evpondiure |
Town Revenue Recovery (NEW) |5~ |'s 6:600000 [ 5- | 52,500,000 | 53,000,000 | $2,100,000 | _|Adress Negaiive Economic impac
School Educational Response | 200,000 | $ 1,624,750 [ 6~ |5~ | $1,000000 | 5 624,750 | S~ |Adress Negaiive Economic Impac
Water/Sewer PFAS Upgrades | 2000,000 | $ 1700000 [ 51700000 5~ [s- |5~ |5 [imestinvi/s inrastucture

s oo

Proposed —July 2022



Proposed V3 ARPA Spending Plan
I - e e

CommurcaTonsebsie Upgrades |5 20n000| 5~ [S200K urded ough Se AP A carmark
Adjusted - cover costs for Morse Library system

(Golden Triangle Economic Recovery | $ 300,000 [ $- ~ |$200k funded through State ARPA earmark, $50k funded through State One-Stop grant
Fuman/Fary Fesources ~Sudy s 1500005 [0k urded rovgh St AP B —
Natick Housing Authorty Upgrades | s 25001000 |5 [Funding fough Site ARPA Earmk & o resoues

PP or Schools/Publc SaetyTown | s 100000] s |FEWA RembusementAvalebe
NEW - Adding second clinicial to existing program in Police Dept.

Reduced to cover already funds already appropriated for ongoing projects
ARPATOTAL  |$10650000]8$10650000

Proposed —July 2022



